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LRSA IDPA 11-8-14 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 145.57 14. Len Weld 38 SSP SS MM USA A416425

2 152.97 22. Charles Millican 14 SSP S MIR MM USA A34907

3 153.35 9. Fred Scheideler 11 SSP MI SS USA A467224

4 158.20 16. Joseph Salazar 38 SSP - UN USA A432011

5 168.91 10. Don Cox II 13 SSP - MM USA A54128

6 183.96 21. Philip Irwin 33 SSP - UN USA A54192

7 184.46 12. James Crider 27 SSP - MM USA A290733

8 187.42 33. Kenneth Ragsdale 13 SSP MI UN USA

9 189.85 18. David Sabal 44 SSP S MIR UN USA A692380

10 190.12 28. Michael Woodland 31 SSP MI UN USA

11 211.17 6. Doug Longshore 73 SSP S MM USA A49027

12 213.17 4. Daniel Berger 32 SSP MIR LER MM USA A821480

13 225.72 3. Ted Glass 41 SSP S MM USA A963409

14 229.69 5. Dan Wells 76 SSP - UN USA

15 239.45 13. Joshua Pitcher 67 SSP - MM USA A653560

16 253.62 29. Derek Dusenbery 89 SSP MI UN USA A251861

17 276.08 17. Bryan Harvey 80 SSP S NV USA A731744

18 324.83 34. Devin Parkinson 105 SSP J UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 11-8-14 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 127.34 1. Lee Turner 12 ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 129.68 25. Burke Lott 26 ESP - UN USA A826580

3 132.22 15. Bryce Holsapple 12 ESP MI MM USA A200693

4 168.73 23. Terri Strayer 24 ESP L S MM USA A20882

5 171.57 31. Jonathan Smith 18 ESP - UN USA

6 226.11 32. Joel Hurley 59 ESP LE MM USA A782664

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 11-8-14 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 130.32 7. John Strayer 30 CDP - MA USA A20881

2 133.75 11. Allen Davis 28 CDP S LE SS USA A40326

3 179.90 26. Corey Adcock 29 CDP MI MM USA A56425

4 180.69 20. Andy Flores 52 CDP SS MM USA A11320

5 216.94 30. Jason Reichert 19 CDP - UN USA

6 225.21 2. Roger Clark 26 CDP SS MM USA A31749

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 11-8-14 - Results

NOT FOR COMPETITION

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 119.63 19. nate backer 11 NFC MI UN USA A468749

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:58

LRSA IDPA 11-8-14 - Results

NOT-FOR-COMPETITION

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 119.63 19. nate backer 11 NFC MI UN USA A468749

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 11-8-14 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 145.57 14. Len Weld 38 SSP SS MM USA A416425

2 180.69 20. Andy Flores 52 CDP SS MM USA A11320

3 225.21 2. Roger Clark 26 CDP SS MM USA A31749

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 11-8-14 - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 168.73 23. Terri Strayer 24 ESP L S MM USA A20882

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 11-8-14 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 133.75 11. Allen Davis 28 CDP S LE SS USA A40326

2 226.11 32. Joel Hurley 59 ESP LE MM USA A782664

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 11-8-14 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 127.34 1. Lee Turner 12 ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 133.75 11. Allen Davis 28 CDP S LE SS USA A40326

3 152.97 22. Charles Millican 14 SSP S MIR MM USA A34907

4 168.73 23. Terri Strayer 24 ESP L S MM USA A20882

5 189.85 18. David Sabal 44 SSP S MIR UN USA A692380

6 211.17 6. Doug Longshore 73 SSP S MM USA A49027

7 225.72 3. Ted Glass 41 SSP S MM USA A963409

8 276.08 17. Bryan Harvey 80 SSP S NV USA A731744

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 11-8-14 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 213.17 4. Daniel Berger 32 SSP MIR LER MM USA A821480

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 11-8-14 - Results

JUNIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 324.83 34. Devin Parkinson 105 SSP J UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 11-8-14 - Results

MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 119.63 19. nate backer 11 NFC MI UN USA A468749

2 132.22 15. Bryce Holsapple 12 ESP MI MM USA A200693

3 153.35 9. Fred Scheideler 11 SSP MI SS USA A467224

4 179.90 26. Corey Adcock 29 CDP MI MM USA A56425

5 187.42 33. Kenneth Ragsdale 13 SSP MI UN USA

6 190.12 28. Michael Woodland 31 SSP MI UN USA

7 253.62 29. Derek Dusenbery 89 SSP MI UN USA A251861

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-25 02:58

LRSA IDPA 11-8-14 - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 127.34 1. Lee Turner 12 ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 152.97 22. Charles Millican 14 SSP S MIR MM USA A34907

3 189.85 18. David Sabal 44 SSP S MIR UN USA A692380

4 213.17 4. Daniel Berger 32 SSP MIR LER MM USA A821480

Disqualified (DQ)


